/6	7.5				
- (MA	y 2 1 2008 gg)				
B/O FORM PTO-1595 (Rev. 4/00)	05-2	7-2008	3. Department	of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office	
× ×					
To the Commissioner for Patents. Please re. 10350		04886	ereof.		
1. Name of Conveying Party(ies):	2. Name and Address	of Receiving P	arty(ies):		
MOXA TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD.		Name:	MOXA IN	IC.	
		Street Address:		35, Lane 235, Pao-Chiao ning-Tien City	
3. Nature of Conveyance:	C Marmar	City, State, Zip:	Taipei Hs	sien, Taiwan, R.O.C.	
□Assignment □ Security Agreem (Originally recorded	☐ Merger ent ⊠ Change of Name I on reel: 019600/frame 0457)	(Supplemental of the supplemental of the suppl	raipoi i k	oren, raiwan, ri.e.e.	
Execution Date: April 16, 2008		☐ Additional I	name(s) and	d address(es) attached.	
4. (A) Patent Application Number(s):		4. (B) Patent Number(s):			
11/826,785 (filed or	n July 18, 2007)				
If this document is being filed togeth application, the execution date of the					
	☐ Additional Num	bers Attached.			
Title: OPEN TERMINAL CO	ONNECTOR, METHOD OF FABRI	CATION OF SAME			
Attorney Docket No.: HUAN	J3513/EM	т			
5. Name and Address of Party to whom Correspondence Concerning this Document Should be Mailed:		Total Number of A Pa	pplications and itents Involved		
Name:	Eugene Mar	7. Total Fee: (37 CFR 3.41)	T	\$40.00	
23364 CUSTOMER NUMBER	Bacon & Thomas, PLLC 625 Slaters Lane Fourth Floor Alexandria, VA 22314	⊠ Enclosed			
		8. Deposit Account N	lumber:	02-0200	
		<u> </u>			

9. Statement and Signature:

To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.

Eugene Mar

May 21, 2008

Name of Person Signing

Date

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and degumentage2 MIANA

01 FC:8021

48.00 OP

BUREAU OF FOREIGN TRADE MINISTRY OF ECONOMIC AFFAIRS

NO.1,HU-KOU STREET,TAIPEI, TAIWAN,REPUBLIC OF CHINA

TEL:(02)23510271 FAX:(02)23217241

REFERENCE NO. 558

Apr 16, 2008

To Whom it May Concern:

This is to certify that the following company data are registered with this Bureau.

Name of Firm(in Chinese): 四零四科技股份有限公司

(in English): MOXA INC.

Orginal Name of Firm:

MOXA TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD. From June 15, 1993

Changes in the Name of Firm:

MOXA INC. From Dec 10, 2007

Location of Business: 4FL., NO. 135, LANE 235, PAO-CHIAO RD.,

SHING-TIEN CITY, TAIPEI HSIEN, TAIWAN,

R.O.C.

Business Account Number: 22717605

Sincerely,

Section Chief

M.J. Hwang

M.J.Hwang

Section Chief

Export/Import Administration Division

RECORDED: 05/21/2008

PATENT REEL: 021019 FRAME: 0416